Packaging units are not covered in this brochure; please enquire with your supplier60
Dynamoov ﻿
Assembly aids ﻿
Dynamoov. .Assembly aids..
DRILLING JIG FOR
CABINET MEMBER
One set includes:
•	Guide rule (1x)

223 = 100 items in a cardboard box
511 = 20 items in PE in a cardboard box
ORDER INFORMATION
1  �Single extension drawer slide 30 kg
Set: One left, one right
NL
White Cream white Brown
Art.-no. PU Art.-no. PU Art.-no. PU
250 F080115434 511 F080073981 511 F080073983 213
300 F080115435 511 223 F080073984 511 223 F080073986 213
350 F080115436 511 F080073987 511 F080073990 213
400 F080115437 511 223 F080073991 511 223 F080073993 213
450 F080115438 511 F080073994 511 F080073996 213
500 F080115439 511 223 F080073997 511 223 F080073999 213
550 F080115440 511 223 F080074000 511 F080074002 213
600 F080115432 511 213 F080074276 511 223 –
650 F080074280 511 223 F080074279 511 –
700 F080074282 511 223 F080074281 511 223 –
750 F080074285 511 F080074284 511 –
800 F080074287 511 F080074286 511 –
PAGE REFERENCES
Accessories 68
Technical information 70
Assembly aids 72

Packaging unit (PU):
507 = 10 items in PE in a cardboard box
ORDER INFORMATION
1  �Full extension drawer slide 50 kg
Set: One left, one right
NL
White Cream white Brown
Art.-no. PU Art.-no. PU Art.-no. PU
250 F080074520 507 F080074519 507 F080074521 507
300 F080074523 507 F080074522 507 F080074524 507
350 F080074526 507 F080074525 507 F080074527 507
400 F080074529 507 F080074528 507 F080074530 507
450 F080074532 507 F080074531 507 F080074533 507
500 F080074535 507 F080074534 507 F080074536 507
550 F080074538 507 F080074537 507 F080074539 507
600 F080074541 507 F080074540 507 F080074542 507
650 F080074544 507 F080074543 507 –
700 F080074546 507 F080074545 507 –
750 F080074549 507 F080074548 507 –
800 F080074551 507 F080074550 507 –
PAGE REFERENCES
Accessories 68
Technical information 70
Assembly aids 72